176 SPYGLASS LN, JUPITER, FL, 33477

Ultimate Trophy Property in Admirals Cove. Nestled within the
exclusive Admirals Cove community, the home originally completed
in 2016 has just undergone a $12 million+ total remodel and
addition, completed in 2023. This magnificent trophy property
offers unparalleled luxury and coastal living. This amazing estate
can never be built again in Jupiter due to its [...]

$45,000,000

¢

FBC Mortgage o o

Mallon Marine|Diesel
Gozzo Estate Homes

(o)

Google Map data €2025



Basics

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 7 baths

Half baths: 3 half baths Total rooms: 14

Area: 19206 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 63837 sq ft
SubdivisionName: Admirals Cove ListOfficeName: Waterfront Properties & Club C
GarageSpaces: 22 View: Intracoastal View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11613084

Rooms




DiningRoom

Kitchen

LivingRoom

Den

PrimaryBedroom

FamilyRoom

ThirdBedroom

UtilityRoom

FourthBedroom

SecondBedroom

Other Room

FifthBedroom

Other Room

Other Room

17.2x24.8

20.6 x 18.6

25.8 x 25.2

15.1 x 22.2

17.1 x 28.8

28.4 x 30.5

16.2 x 14.5

8.2x8.1

17 x 15.1

16.2 x 16.6

28.1x23.4

17 x 15.1

13.8 x 15.7

27.4 x27.2

426.56

383.16

650.16

335.219999

492.48

866.199999

234.899999

66.419999

256.7

268.92

657.54

256.7

216.66

745.28

17.2

20.6

25.8

15.1

17.1

28.4

16.2

8.2

17

16.2

28.1

17

13.8

27.4

24.8

18.6

25.2

22.2

28.8

30.5

14.5

8.1

15.1

16.6

23.4

15.1

15.7

27.2



Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Zoned
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story, Other
Building Name: Admirals Cove

Roof: Concrete

Year built: 2016
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Zoned

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Golf Cart Parking,

Rv/Boat Parking

Amenities & Features

Features: Bar, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, Elevator, Family Room,
Fireplace, Great Room, Media Room, Pantry,
Recreation Room, Utility Room/Laundry,
Utility/Laundry In Garage, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-
In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Workshop

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Impact Glass

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Equipment Stays,
Heated

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Boating, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Exercise Room, Game Room, Gated
Community, Golf Course Community,
Mandatory Hoa, Sauna, Security Patrol,
Spa/Hot Tub

ExteriorFeatures: Built-In Grill, Lighting,
Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



