

176 SPYGLASS LN, JUPITER, FL, 33477

https://ritterproperties.com

Ultimate Trophy Property in Admirals Cove. Nestled within the exclusive Admirals Cove community, the home originally completed in 2016 has just undergone a \$12 million+ total remodel and addition, completed in 2023. This magnificent trophy property offers unparalleled luxury and coastal living. This amazing estate can never be built again in Jupiter due to its [...]

- 6 beds
- 7 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 19206 sq ft





Basics

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago **Category:** Single Family Residence

Type: Residential **Status:** Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds **Bathrooms: 7** baths

Half baths: 3 half baths **Total rooms:** 14

Area: 19206 sq ft **Lot size, sq ft: 63837** sq ft

SubdivisionName: Admirals Cove ListOfficeName: Waterfront Properties & Club C

GarageSpaces: 22 **View:** Intracoastal View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11613084

Rooms



Room type	Dimensions	Area	Length	Width
DiningRoom	17.2 x 24.8	426.56	17.2	24.8
Kitchen	20.6 x 18.6	383.16	20.6	18.6
LivingRoom	25.8 x 25.2	650.16	25.8	25.2
Den	15.1 x 22.2	335.219999	15.1	22.2
PrimaryBedroom	17.1 x 28.8	492.48	17.1	28.8
FamilyRoom	28.4 x 30.5	866.199999	28.4	30.5
ThirdBedroom	16.2 x 14.5	234.899999	16.2	14.5
UtilityRoom	8.2 x 8.1	66.419999	8.2	8.1
FourthBedroom	17 x 15.1	256.7	17	15.1
SecondBedroom	16.2 x 16.6	268.92	16.2	16.6
Other Room	28.1 x 23.4	657.54	28.1	23.4
FifthBedroom	17 x 15.1	256.7	17	15.1
Other Room	13.8 x 15.7	216.66	13.8	15.7
Other Room	27.4 x 27.2	745.28	27.4	27.2



Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Zoned

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story, Other

Building Name: Admirals Cove

Roof: Concrete

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Golf Cart Parking,

Rv/Boat Parking

Year built: 2016

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Zoned

Amenities & Features

Features: Bar, Closet Cabinetry, Den/Library/Office, Elevator, Family Room, Fireplace, Great Room, Media Room, Pantry, Recreation Room, Utility Room/Laundry, Utility/Laundry In Garage, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Workshop

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,

Impact Glass

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Equipment Stays,

Heated

GarageYN: Yes **CoolingYN:** Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Boating, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise Room, Game Room, Gated Community, Golf Course Community, Mandatory Hoa, Sauna, Security Patrol, Spa/Hot Tub

ExteriorFeatures: Built-In Grill, Lighting,

Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

